Product specifications are subject to change without notice
L
E
D
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
MODEL NO:
TYPE:
PROJECT:

WIRING TO
FIXTURE
ORDERING GUIDE
ILB-CP10-HE-SD SAMPLE SPECIFICATION
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT TO
FIXTURE (36”)
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT TO
TEST ACCESSORIES (36”)
WIRING TO FIXTURE AND
TEST ACCESSORIES
A (Dual Flex)
ILB - CP10 -
B (Integral Non-Flex)
ILB-CP10-HE-SD-A
HE -
ILB-CP10-HE-SD-B
SPECIFICATION TOOLS FOR UL LISTED FIELD INSTALLATION
The ILB-CP10-HE-SD is UL Listed for Field
Installation. Refer to the “CP Series Compat-
ibility and Suitability of Use Guidelines”
addendum for complete project installation
requirements.
IOTA ILB-CP PERFORMANCE CALCULATOR
Visit www.iotaengineering.com/cptools to ac-
cess our on-line CP performance calculator for
assistance when determining lumen output and
operating specifications for your unit, in addition
to convenient links to other specification materials.
J (Single Flex Junction Mount)
R (Dual Flex w/ Reflector Mount TBTS)
R-J (Junction Mount w/ Reflector Mount TBTS)
TM (Top Mount Non-Flex)
ILB-CP10-HE-SD-J
ILB-CP10-HE-SD-R